
VOLUME 1000

10 December 2024

Cover image: graphical abstracts of 
Volume 1000 F1 – F10 and background image 
from Sunil et al. doi: 10.1017/jfm.2021.894

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/jf

m
.2

02
4.

11
55

 P
ub

lis
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/jfm.2024.1155

